Bill to: Invoice Date: 01/26/2024
USBULK Transport INC Invoice #: 2402-00028
Terms: NET 30

Due Date: 02/26/2024

1

Date Customer Ref # | Origin - Destination Quantity | Rate Amount
01/25/2024 715 N. Railroad Avenue, Opelousas LA 70570 - 10311 SO. Keystone Drive, Pharr TX 78577

1 $1,250.00 = $1,250.00
TOTAL
$1,250.00
PLEASE NOTE

Theright to payment under thisinvoice has been assigned to Compass payment SolutionsLLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder areto bedirected to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittancesto other than CFS do not constitute payment of thisinvoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or mer chandise retur ns which would affect the payment

of all or part of thisInvoice on the due date.

COMPASSFUNDING SOLUTIONSLLC

P.0.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092




U. S. Bulk Transport, Inc.
Term nal 2
Phone: (724) 495-0362 Fax: (724) 495-0361

U S. Bulk Load Number 2402-00028 1/ 247 24
This | oad number nust appear on your invoice to recejve prompt payment.
EVI DENCE OF DELI VERY | S REQUI RED EOR PAYMENT

Carrier: BRZ Carrier#: B14442
Carrier Fax: (708) 852-5668
Pi ckup Date: 1/ 25/ 2024 Shi pper: VENTURA FQOODS
Pickup #: 7AM 4PM 715 N. RAI LROAD AVENUE
Hours: 337-678-9883 W LTON OPELOUSAS LA 70570
Phone:
Del i very Date: 1/ 26/ 2024 Dest : RUSSELL EQUI PMENT
Delivery #: 10311 SO. KEYSTONE DRI VE
Hours: 8AM 3PM PHARR TX 78577
Phone: _ s s
Material: 6 HYSTER E50XN Rate: 1,250.00/ FL M nimum __FL
Equi pment ; VAN TRAI LER
Haz: Non- Haz: X

Comments: DRI VER MUST SECURE LOAD A ND HAVE COPY OF BOL TO LO
AD 6 HYSTER E50XN 43200LB S

Not es: Fuel surcharge may be adj usted depending on actual
funds received.

Pl ease send all original paperwork with | oad nunbers to:
U S. Bulk Transport, Inc.
205 Pennbriar Drijve
Erie PA 165009
THANK YQU
GSUNDERL AND@JSBUL KTRANSPORT. CON

Carrier




STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING — SHORT FORM — NOT NEGOTIABLE

, FROM: i‘ Carrier Name: |

' Ventura Foods
| 715N. Railroad Avenue |
Opelousas LA 70570 ;
\

| Wilton k- 33 (7 - C]gd}_? TAR. (fﬂd, |

| ' Bill of Lading Number

|
|
L e i ! - ~]

|
|
|

| Russell Equipment |
10311 SO Keystone Drive §

| Pharr TX 78577 _i !
1 330-405-8300 8Am-3Pm |

ke |
‘ . |

i

|

.

|

|

| 3 Reference Numbers

[ ies M el x herm

' PO71412

— = S e S _“

D RIVER IS RESPONSIBLE TO SECU RE TH EI R 1 Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are prepait;udnlssrr:arked otherwise): {
i 5 Prepaid O Collect = 3" Party |
| LOAD.

| E Master bill of lading with attached underlying bills of lading. !
CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION J

| Unit Number | HM | DESCRIPTION | WEIGHT |
] |6 Hyster ESOXN_SER#A268N17604N & 629N &628N & 632N & 633N & 752N ]
| 88" long X 42” Wide X 90" High 72001bs each | 43200 |
L | |88longX each | L

Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the COD Amount: $
agreed or declared value of the property as follows: “The agreed or declared value of the property i
is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding _per =

Fee terms: Collect 0 Prepaid 0  Customer check acceptable O

Note: Liability limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 USC §14706(c)(1)(A) and (B).

| Received, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been

agraed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, | The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of charges and all other lawful fees,
otherwise to the rates, classifications, and rules that have been established by |

. the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable | Shipper Signature T T e e

| state and federal regulations. | |
‘5 Shipper Signature/Date ' Freight Counted: | Carrier Signature/Pickup Date
5 U By shipper - S _‘
i This s to certify that the above e T Broperiy Slssifio. | U By driver/pallets said to contain | Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required |

placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information !
was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency i
| response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the

| vehicle. Property described above is received in good order,
except as noted.

packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation | [ By driver/pieces |
- according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. | |

Consignee Signature/Date
;

i Consignee acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was
made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle.
! Property described above is received in Good order, except as noted. |




Joubert, Chris

From:
& Demouchet, Wilton
= Thursday, January 25, 2024 11:11 AM
i Joubert, Chris
Fwd: BOL

Chris please pri :
se print 2 copies 1 for the driver
Thanks, pies 1 for the driver and 1 for our records.

Wilton

Get Outlook for i0S

From: Gary Sunderland <gsunder|and@usbulktransport.com;
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 3:42:01 PM

To: Demouchet, Wilton <WDemouchet@VENTURAFOODS.COM>
Subject: RE: BOL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Ventura Foods. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know that the contents are safe. If you feel that the email is suspicious, please report it using the PhishAlarm button in
the Outlook ribbon.

e

Sounds good Thanks For calling

Erom: Demouchet, Wilton <WDemouchet@VENTURAFOODS.COM>
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 4:41 PM

To: Gary Sunderland <gsunderland@usbulktransport.com=>
Subject: RE: BOL

Gary | did receive the BOL, and the forklifts will be ready for pick up on Thursday.

Thanks

Wilton Demouchet
Distribution Supervisor

\Ventura Foods

715 North Railroad Avenue
Opelousas, LA 70570
337-594-3231 (office)
337-678-9883

AL OWNERSHIP N

WEESGE

INTEGRITY | CUSTOMER FOCUS TEAMWORK | PERSON.

From: Gary Sunderland <gsunderland usbulktransport.com=
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 3:36 PM
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Joubert, Chris
From: Demouchet, Wilton
Sent: Thursday, January 25, 2024 11:11 AM
To: Joubert, Chris
Subject: Fwd: BOL
Chris please print 2 copies 1 for the driver and 1 for our records.
Thanks,
Wilton
Get Outlook for i0S
From: Gary sunderland <gsunderiand@usbu]ktransport.c0m>
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 3:42:01 PM
To: Demouchet, Wilton <WDemouchet@vENTURAFOODS‘COM>
i Subject: RE: BOL
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Ventura Foods. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
suspicious, please report it Using the PhishAlarm button in

sender and know that the contents are safe. if you feel that the email is

the Outlook ribbon.
5 Hysteqsrte (2atHe S

Sounds good Thanks For calling
From: Demouchet, Wilton <WDem0uchet@VENTURAFOODS.COM> w (L ‘%0’& = -COVQ% .

sent: Tuesday, January 23,2024 4:41 PM

To: Gary sunderland <gsunder|and@usbuiktransport.com> v Vk{: u{b

Subject: RE: BOL O ik 1S EIE G R
0154 @

i

Been St iy

ifts will be ready for pick up on Thursday.

Gary | did receive the BOL, and the forkl

Thanks ,(A/cl (/[q ’Z{/(

Wilton Demouchet

Distribution Supervisor IIE -
NEL® 1616l T

intura Foods

North Railroad Avenue
ousas, LA 70570
323; (office)
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